
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  North Carolina 285 285 290 860 -4
2  Mississippi, U. of 300 284 284 868 +4
3  Oklahoma 293 291 288 872 +8
4  South Carolina 291 288 294 873 +9
5  Florida, U of 292 294 289 875 +11
6  Florida State Univ. 296 294 298 888 +24
7  Minnesota, U. of 289 296 307 892 +28
8  Charleston, Coll. of 297 298 301 896 +32
9  Wisconsin, U. of 303 302 292 897 +33
10  Kentucky, U. of 302 308 288 898 +34

T11  Maryland, U. of 309 298 296 903 +39
T11  UCF 297 303 303 903 +39
13  North Carolina St. 308 304 296 908 +44

T14  Penn State Univ. 297 309 303 909 +45
T14  Furman University 304 297 308 909 +45
16  South Florida 305 307 306 918 +54

T17  Richmond 310 307 304 921 +57
T17  UNCG 300 318 303 921 +57
19  Miami, U. of 317 307 303 927 +63

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Natalie Gleadall  Mississippi, U. of 75  69  67  211  -5 
T2    Jackie Chang  North Carolina 72  69  72  213  -3 
T2    Casey Grice  North Carolina 71  72  70  213  -3 
T4    Katie Burnett  South Carolina 75  69  70  214  -2 
T4    Shena Yang  South Florida 73  69  72  214  -2 
T6    Courtney Gunter  North Carolina 69  71  75  215  -1 
T6    Mia Piccio  Florida, U of 70  72  73  215  -1 
T8    Emily Collins  Oklahoma 71  72  73  216  E 
T8    Evan Jensen  Florida, U of 73  73  70  216  E 
10    Laura Wearn  Furman University 71  69  77  217  +1 
T11    Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma 76  73  69  218  +2 
T11    Haley Millsap  Mississippi, U. of 75  74  69  218  +2 
T11    Ellen Mueller  Oklahoma 73  73  72  218  +2 
T11    Maria Salinas  Florida State Univ. 74  72  72  218  +2 
T15    Brooke Baker  North Carolina St. 75  75  69  219  +3 

T15    SamanthaSwinehart  South Carolina 71  73  75  219  +3 

T17    Lindsay Danielson  Wisconsin, U. of 74  75  71  220  +4 
T17    Suzie Lee  South Carolina 73  73  74  220  +4 
T17    Kathryn Miranda  Charleston, Coll. of 73  75  72  220  +4 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   North Carolina 285  285  290       860  -4 

T10  T3  2   Mississippi, U. of 300  284  284       868  +4 
5  T3  3   Oklahoma 293  291  288       872  +8 
3  2  4   South Carolina 291  288  294       873  +9 
4  6  5   Florida, U of 292  294  289       875  +11 
6  7  6   Florida State Univ. 296  294  298       888  +24 
2  5  7   Minnesota, U. of 289  296  307       892  +28 

T7  8  8   Charleston, Coll. of 297  298  301       896  +32 
13  11  9   Wisconsin, U. of 303  302  292       897  +33 
12  14  10   Kentucky, U. of 302  308  288       898  +34 
17  13  T11   Maryland, U. of 309  298  296       903  +39 
T7  9  T11   UCF 297  303  303       903  +39 
16  T15  13   North Carolina St. 308  304  296       908  +44 
T7  12  T14   Penn State Univ. 297  309  303       909  +45 
14  10  T14   Furman University 304  297  308       909  +45 
15  T15  16   South Florida 305  307  306       918  +54 
18  17  T17   Richmond 310  307  304       921  +57 

T10  18  T17   UNCG 300  318  303       921  +57 
20  20  19   Miami, U. of 317  307  303       927  +63 
19  19  20   Mississippi St. U. 315  306  309       930  +66 
21  21  21   Charleston Southern 322  315  329       966  +102 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T8 1   Natalie Gleadall  Mississippi, U. of  75   69  67       211  -5   
3 T2   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  72   69  72       213  -3   

T6 T2   Casey Grice  North Carolina  71   72  70       213  -3   
T4 T4   Shena Yang  South Florida  73   69  72       214  -2   
T8 T4   Katie Burnett  South Carolina  75   69  70       214  -2   
T4 T6   Mia Piccio  Florida, U of  70   72  73       215  -1   
T1 T6   Courtney Gunter  North Carolina  69   71  75       215  -1   
T6 T8   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  71   72  73       216  E   
T14 T8   Evan Jensen  Florida, U of  73   73  70       216  E   
T1 10   Laura Wearn  Furman University  71   69  77       217  +1   
T32 T11   Haley Millsap  Mississippi, U. of  75   74  69       218  +2   
T14 T11   Ellen Mueller  Oklahoma  73   73  72       218  +2   
T32 T11   Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma  76   73  69       218  +2   
T14 T11   Maria Salinas  Florida State Univ.  74   72  72       218  +2   
T8 T15   Samantha Swinehart  South Carolina  71   73  75       219  +3   
T39 T15   Brooke Baker  North Carolina St.  75   75  69       219  +3   
T12 T17   Meredith Swanson  South Carolina  72   73  75       220  +4   
T32 T17   Lindsay Danielson  Wisconsin, U. of  74   75  71       220  +4   
T24 T17   Kathryn Miranda  Charleston, Coll. of  73   75  72       220  +4   
T14 T17   Suzie Lee  South Carolina  73   73  74       220  +4   
T20 T21   Katherine Perry *  North Carolina  76   71  74       221  +5   
T14 T21   Jessica Negron  Florida State Univ.  74   72  75       221  +5   
T24 T21   Catherine O'Donnell  North Carolina  75   73  73       221  +5   
T32 T21   Andrea Watts  Florida, U of  74   75  72       221  +5   
T14 T21   Teresa Puga  Minnesota, U. of  73   73  75       221  +5   
T20 T26   Leigh Whittaker  Charleston, Coll. of  73   74  75       222  +6   
T39 T26   Jessie Hollandsworth  Maryland, U. of  78   72  72       222  +6   
T24 T26   Anne Tanguay  Oklahoma  75   73  74       222  +6   
T24 T29   Kathryn Fowler *  Mississippi, U. of  75   73  75       223  +7   
T45 T29   Caroline Lovette  Richmond  75   76  72       223  +7   
T39 T29   Ashley Lance  Mississippi, U. of  78   72  73       223  +7   
T32 T29   Jessica Yadloczky  Florida, U of  75   74  74       223  +7   
T12 T29   Jackie Shepherd  Minnesota, U. of  72   73  78       223  +7   
T39 T29   Maria Ronderos  Miami, U. of  78   72  73       223  +7   
T39 T29   Stefanie Kenoyer  Furman University  74   76  73       223  +7   
T24 T29   Jillian Brodd  Mississippi, U. of  72   76  75       223  +7   
T51 T37   Hayley Hammond *  North Carolina St.  76   76  72       224  +8   
T45 T37   Carly Werwie  Wisconsin, U. of  77   74  73       224  +8   
T45 T37   Ashleigh Albrecht  Kentucky, U. of  74   77  73       224  +8   
T45 T37   Carolin Pinegger  UCF  74   77  73       224  +8   
T51 T37   Kerri Connolly  Maryland, U. of  77   75  72       224  +8   
T24 T42   Christine Shimel  Maryland, U. of  74   74  77       225  +9   
T24 T42   Heather Lott  Kentucky, U. of  72   76  77       225  +9   
T32 T42   Sarah Thead  North Carolina  73   76  76       225  +9   

T58 T45   Katie Rose Higgins *  South Carolina  77   76  73       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T68 T45   Liz Breed  Kentucky, U. of  77   78  71       226  +10   
T24 T45   Christina Miller  Mississippi, U. of  79   69  78       226  +10   
T68 T45   Emily Ransone  Penn State Univ.  77   78  71       226  +10   
T51 T45   Hanule Seo  Penn State Univ.  74   78  74       226  +10   
T58 T45   Kaitlyn Price  UCF  75   78  73       226  +10   
T8 T45   Katie Detlefsen  UCF  70   74  82       226  +10   
T20 T45   Macarena Silva  Florida State Univ.  74   73  79       226  +10   
T51 T53   Ainhoa Nogales  Charleston, Coll. of  71   81  75       227  +11   
T64 T53   Elizabeth Bundy  UNCG  73   81  73       227  +11   
T20 T53   Mary Narzisi  Minnesota, U. of  72   75  80       227  +11   
T45 T56   Ana Menendez  North Carolina St.  75   76  77       228  +12   
T58 T56   Kris Yoo  Wisconsin, U. of  77   76  75       228  +12   
T78 T56   Andrea Kaelin  Florida State Univ.  75   81  72       228  +12   
T64 T56   Amanda Baker  North Carolina St.  79   75  74       228  +12   
T64 T56   Taylor Schmidt  Oklahoma  74   80  74       228  +12   
T84 T56   Betsie Johnson  Kentucky, U. of  79   78  71       228  +12   
T32 T56   Giulia Carando  Penn State Univ.  73   76  79       228  +12   
T51 T63   Michele Edlin  Minnesota, U. of  72   80  77       229  +13   
T51 T63   Ellie Arkin  Wisconsin, U. of  75   77  77       229  +13   
T68 T63   Carina Cuculiza  Miami, U. of  78   77  74       229  +13   
T84 T66   Megan Moir  Kentucky, U. of  80   77  73       230  +14   
T45 T66   Hannah Thomson  Florida State Univ.  74   77  79       230  +14   
T39 T66   Gia Fanelli  Penn State Univ.  73   77  80       230  +14   
T58 T66   Courtney Taylor  UNCG  76   77  77       230  +14   
T51 T70   Sunny Harris  UCF  78   74  79       231  +15   
T64 T70   Erica Creed  UNCG  76   78  77       231  +15   
T78 T70   Jillian Fraccola  Richmond  78   78  75       231  +15   
T68 T70   Liz Wendt  Furman University  78   77  76       231  +15   
T68 T74   Samantha Sommers  Minnesota, U. of  80   75  77       232  +16   
T68 T74   Amanda Strang  South Carolina  81   74  77       232  +16   
T58 T74   Kathy Boehm  Charleston, Coll. of  80   73  79       232  +16   
T78 T77   Amanda D'Ostroph  Charleston Southern  78   78  77       233  +17   
T68 T77   Isabelle Lendl  Florida, U of  76   79  78       233  +17   
T99 T77   Alyssa Elliott  Wisconsin, U. of  77   83  73       233  +17   
T68 T77   Tracy Martin  Richmond  79   76  78       233  +17   
T68 T77   Mallory Batson  Mississippi St. U.  80   75  78       233  +17   
T58 T77   Erika Thornton  Mississippi St. U.  77   76  80       233  +17   
T90 T77   Hilary Lawson  Maryland, U. of  80   78  75       233  +17   
T84 T77   Ana Lucia Martinez  UNCG  75   82  76       233  +17   
T84 T77   Brittany Marchand  North Carolina St.  79   78  76       233  +17   
T99 T86   Anna Martin *  Charleston, Coll. of  80   80  74       234  +18   
T90 T86   Christina Hirano  Miami, U. of  79   79  76       234  +18   

T94 T88   Emily Van Etten  South Florida  81   78  76       235  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 T88   Esther Huffman  Mississippi St. U.  80   77  78       235  +19   
T94 T90   Kelli Pry  South Florida  78   81  77       236  +20   
T68 T90   Christina Gray  Richmond  78   77  81       236  +20   
T94 T90   Hayley Brown  Maryland, U. of  82   77  77       236  +20   
T90 T93   Vanessa Koechli  Charleston, Coll. of  82   76  80       238  +22   
T78 T93   Alexa Rancourt  Furman University  81   75  82       238  +22   
T90 95   Karli Heimbecker  South Florida  79   79  81       239  +23   
T84 T96   Torey Johnson  Charleston Southern  77   80  83       240  +24   

T101 T96   Courtney Rousse  Richmond  83   78  79       240  +24   
T94 T96   Ana Joaquina Lopez  South Florida  75   84  81       240  +24   
107 T99   Mary L. Gallagher  Mississippi St. U.  83   85  73       241  +25   
T78 T99   Jordan Hollinshead  Charleston Southern  81   75  85       241  +25   

T101 T99   Melanie Kleiner  Miami, U. of  82   79  80       241  +25   
104 T99   Christina Vosters  Penn State Univ.  82   80  79       241  +25   
T94 103   Maureen Dunnagan  North Carolina St.  79   80  83       242  +26   
T78 T104   Maria Roos  Mississippi St. U.  78   78  88       244  +28   
106 T104   Valentina Fontaine  UCF  85   81  78       244  +28   
105 106   Aubrie Street  Furman University  81   82  84       247  +31   

T101 107   Victoria Stock *  Minnesota, U. of  79   82  89       250  +34   
109 108   Katelyn Bensch  Charleston Southern  86   86  84       256  +40   
108 109   Elise Trebaol  Charleston Southern  89   82  90       261  +45   
110 110   Rachel Uremovich  UNCG  86   92  89       267  +51   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Carolina 285 285 290 860

T2 Jackie Chang (1) 72 69 72 213

T2 Casey Grice (3) 71 72 70 213

T6 Courtney Gunter (2) 69 71 75 215

T21 Catherine O'Donnell (4) 75 73 73 221

T42 Sarah Thead (5) 73 76 76 225

2 Mississippi, U. of 300 284 284 868

1 Natalie Gleadall (1) 75 69 67 211

T11 Haley Millsap (2) 75 74 69 218

T29 Ashley Lance (4) 78 72 73 223

T29 Jillian Brodd (5) 72 76 75 223

T45 Christina Miller (3) 79 69 78 226

3 Oklahoma 293 291 288 872

T8 Emily Collins (5) 71 72 73 216

T11 Ellen Mueller (1) 73 73 72 218

T11 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (2) 76 73 69 218

T26 Anne Tanguay (4) 75 73 74 222

T56 Taylor Schmidt (3) 74 80 74 228

4 South Carolina 291 288 294 873

T4 Katie Burnett (1) 75 69 70 214

T15 Samantha Swinehart (3) 71 73 75 219

T17 Suzie Lee (4) 73 73 74 220

T17 Meredith Swanson (5) 72 73 75 220

T74 Amanda Strang (2) 81 74 77 232

5 Florida, U of 292 294 289 875

T6 Mia Piccio (4) 70 72 73 215

T8 Evan Jensen (3) 73 73 70 216

T21 Andrea Watts (1) 74 75 72 221

T29 Jessica Yadloczky (2) 75 74 74 223

T77 Isabelle Lendl (5) 76 79 78 233

6 Florida State Univ. 296 294 298 888

T11 Maria Salinas (1) 74 72 72 218

T21 Jessica Negron (2) 74 72 75 221

T45 Macarena Silva (3) 74 73 79 226

T56 Andrea Kaelin (5) 75 81 72 228

T66 Hannah Thomson (4) 74 77 79 230

7 Minnesota, U. of 289 296 307 892

T21 Teresa Puga (1) 73 73 75 221

T29 Jackie Shepherd (5) 72 73 78 223

T53 Mary Narzisi (4) 72 75 80 227

T63 Michele Edlin (3) 72 80 77 229

T74 Samantha Sommers (2) 80 75 77 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Charleston, Coll. of 297 298 301 896

T17 Kathryn Miranda (5) 73 75 72 220

T26 Leigh Whittaker (2) 73 74 75 222

T53 Ainhoa Nogales (4) 71 81 75 227

T74 Kathy Boehm (1) 80 73 79 232

T93 Vanessa Koechli (3) 82 76 80 238

9 Wisconsin, U. of 303 302 292 897

T17 Lindsay Danielson (2) 74 75 71 220

T37 Carly Werwie (1) 77 74 73 224

T56 Kris Yoo (4) 77 76 75 228

T63 Ellie Arkin (5) 75 77 77 229

T77 Alyssa Elliott (3) 77 83 73 233

10 Kentucky, U. of 302 308 288 898

T37 Ashleigh Albrecht (1) 74 77 73 224

T42 Heather Lott (4) 72 76 77 225

T45 Liz Breed (3) 77 78 71 226

T56 Betsie Johnson (2) 79 78 71 228

T66 Megan Moir (5) 80 77 73 230

T11 Maryland, U. of 309 298 296 903

T26 Jessie Hollandsworth (1) 78 72 72 222

T37 Kerri Connolly (3) 77 75 72 224

T42 Christine Shimel (2) 74 74 77 225

T77 Hilary Lawson (5) 80 78 75 233

T90 Hayley Brown (4) 82 77 77 236

T11 UCF 297 303 303 903

T37 Carolin Pinegger (1) 74 77 73 224

T45 Katie Detlefsen (2) 70 74 82 226

T45 Kaitlyn Price (3) 75 78 73 226

T70 Sunny Harris (4) 78 74 79 231

T104 Valentina Fontaine (5) 85 81 78 244

13 North Carolina St. 308 304 296 908

T15 Brooke Baker (1) 75 75 69 219

T56 Amanda Baker (3) 79 75 74 228

T56 Ana Menendez (5) 75 76 77 228

T77 Brittany Marchand (2) 79 78 76 233

103 Maureen Dunnagan (4) 79 80 83 242

T14 Penn State Univ. 297 309 303 909

T45 Emily Ransone (3) 77 78 71 226

T45 Hanule Seo (5) 74 78 74 226

T56 Giulia Carando (1) 73 76 79 228

T66 Gia Fanelli (4) 73 77 80 230

T99 Christina Vosters (2) 82 80 79 241

T14 Furman University 304 297 308 909

10 Laura Wearn (3) 71 69 77 217

T29 Stefanie Kenoyer (2) 74 76 73 223

T70 Liz Wendt (4) 78 77 76 231

T93 Alexa Rancourt (1) 81 75 82 238

106 Aubrie Street (5) 81 82 84 247

16 South Florida 305 307 306 918

T4 Shena Yang (1) 73 69 72 214

T88 Emily Van Etten (3) 81 78 76 235

T90 Kelli Pry (2) 78 81 77 236

95 Karli Heimbecker (5) 79 79 81 239

T96 Ana Joaquina Lopez (4) 75 84 81 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T17 Richmond 310 307 304 921

T29 Caroline Lovette (4) 75 76 72 223

T70 Jillian Fraccola (2) 78 78 75 231

T77 Tracy Martin (3) 79 76 78 233

T90 Christina Gray (1) 78 77 81 236

T96 Courtney Rousse (5) 83 78 79 240

T17 UNCG 300 318 303 921

T53 Elizabeth Bundy (4) 73 81 73 227

T66 Courtney Taylor (1) 76 77 77 230

T70 Erica Creed (3) 76 78 77 231

T77 Ana Lucia Martinez (2) 75 82 76 233

110 Rachel Uremovich (5) 86 92 89 267

19 Miami, U. of 317 307 303 927

T29 Maria Ronderos (1) 78 72 73 223

T63 Carina Cuculiza (3) 78 77 74 229

T86 Christina Hirano (2) 79 79 76 234

T99 Melanie Kleiner (4) 82 79 80 241

20 Mississippi St. U. 315 306 309 930

T77 Erika Thornton (1) 77 76 80 233

T77 Mallory Batson (2) 80 75 78 233

T88 Esther Huffman (3) 80 77 78 235

T99 Mary L. Gallagher (4) 83 85 73 241

T104 Maria Roos (5) 78 78 88 244

21 Charleston Southern 322 315 329 966

T77 Amanda D'Ostroph (1) 78 78 77 233

T96 Torey Johnson (4) 77 80 83 240

T99 Jordan Hollinshead (2) 81 75 85 241

108 Katelyn Bensch (5) 86 86 84 256

109 Elise Trebaol (3) 89 82 90 261
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T21 Katherine Perry (North Carolina) 76 71 74 221

T29 Kathryn Fowler (Mississippi, U. of) 75 73 75 223

T37 Hayley Hammond (North Carolina St.) 76 76 72 224

T45 Katie Rose Higgins (South Carolina) 77 76 73 226

T86 Anna Martin (Charleston, Coll. of) 80 80 74 234

107 Victoria Stock (Minnesota, U. of) 79 82 89 250
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2010 Cougar Classic 76.43 110

2 2010 Cougar Classic 76.21 110

3 2010 Cougar Classic 75.99 110

 

Total Average Scores
2010 Cougar Classic 76.21 330

 

Yeamans Hall: 2010 Cougar Classic
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 393     7 62 36 4 1 

2 4 344     13 69 26 2   

3 3 136     9 78 21 2   

4 5 488     15 70 20 2 3 

5 4 373     20 72 17 1   

6 3 146     9 63 30 8   

7 4 356   1 11 66 28 3 1 

8 4 395     11 59 31 8 1 

9 5 523     12 63 30 4 1 

10 4 337     10 60 30 6 4 

11 4 383   1 5 61 38 5   

12 4 332     11 58 35 6   

13 3 154     15 59 30 5 1 

14 4 384     13 60 32 4 1 

15 5 444     31 62 15 2   

16 3 165     7 71 27 4 1 

17 4 344     13 73 20 4   

18 5 505   1 16 75 17 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 337 +0.45 

11 4 383 +0.37 

1 4 393 +0.36 

8 4 395 +0.35 

6 3 146 +0.34 

12 4 332 +0.33 

16 3 165 +0.28 

14 4 384 +0.27 

9 5 523 +0.26 

13 3 154 +0.25 

7 4 356 +0.22 

4 5 488 +0.16 

2 4 344 +0.15 

3 3 136 +0.15 

17 4 344 +0.14 

18 5 505 +0.01 

5 4 373 -0.01 

15 5 444 -0.11 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 383 +0.48 

1 4 393 +0.46 

7 4 356 +0.45 

14 4 384 +0.45 

6 3 146 +0.44 

8 4 395 +0.35 

10 4 337 +0.35 

12 4 332 +0.31 

16 3 165 +0.23 

4 5 488 +0.19 

18 5 505 +0.19 

13 3 154 +0.18 

5 4 373 +0.14 

2 4 344 +0.13 

3 3 136 +0.10 

9 5 523 +0.05 

17 4 344 -0.01 

15 5 444 -0.05 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 393 +0.69 

11 4 383 +0.54 

14 4 384 +0.50 

6 3 146 +0.44 

8 4 395 +0.44 

13 3 154 +0.33 

4 5 488 +0.30 

7 4 356 +0.21 

3 3 136 +0.16 

5 4 373 +0.14 

10 4 337 +0.14 

12 4 332 +0.12 

2 4 344 +0.12 

16 3 165 +0.11 

9 5 523 +0.05 

18 5 505 +0.05 

17 4 344 +0.05 

15 5 444 -0.16 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 337 +0.45 

11 4 383 +0.37 

1 4 393 +0.36 

8 4 395 +0.35 

6 3 146 +0.34 

12 4 332 +0.33 

16 3 165 +0.28 

14 4 384 +0.27 

9 5 523 +0.26 

13 3 154 +0.25 

7 4 356 +0.22 

4 5 488 +0.16 

2 4 344 +0.15 

3 3 136 +0.15 

17 4 344 +0.14 

18 5 505 +0.01 

5 4 373 -0.01 

15 5 444 -0.11 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 393     8 167 136 18 1 

2 4 344     40 213 70 7   

3 3 136     41 215 63 10 1 

4 5 488     42 201 67 15 5 

5 4 373   1 48 213 59 8 1 

6 3 146     24 188 89 23 6 

7 4 356   1 23 201 91 12 2 

8 4 395     25 181 99 24 1 

9 5 523   1 48 200 72 8 1 

10 4 337   1 27 199 85 13 5 

11 4 383   1 16 169 123 16 5 

12 4 332     33 195 89 12 1 

13 3 154     39 186 91 11 3 

14 4 384     22 177 112 15 4 

15 5 444   1 94 178 53 4   

16 3 165     37 201 82 7 3 

17 4 344     46 226 51 7   

18 5 505   1 62 190 65 9 3 
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Par 3 Scoring
N. Gleadall Ole Miss 2.75 -3 
S. Yang So Florida 2.83 -2 
S. Swinehart S Carolina 2.83 -2 
H. Thomson FL State 2.83 -2 
B. Baker NC State 2.83 -2 
L. Danielson Wisconsin 2.92 -1 
A. Martinez UNCG 2.92 -1 
J. Shepherd Minnesota 2.92 -1 
H. Millsap Ole Miss 2.92 -1 
J. Hollandsworth Maryland 3.00 E 
A. Watts Florida 3.00 E 
L. Whittaker Charleston 3.00 E 
K. Burnett S Carolina 3.00 E 
E. Etten So Florida 3.00 E 
M. Edlin Minnesota 3.00 E 
A. Baker NC State 3.00 E 
H. Hammond NC State 3.00 E 
H. Brown Maryland 3.00 E 
J. Chang N Carolina 3.00 E 
C. Grice N Carolina 3.00 E 
K. Perry N Carolina 3.00 E 
C. Gunter N Carolina 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Gunter N Carolina 3.93 -2 
J. Chang N Carolina 3.97 -1 
C. Grice N Carolina 4.00 E 
N. Gleadall Ole Miss 4.00 E 
S. Yang So Florida 4.03 +1 
M. Piccio Florida 4.03 +1 
E. Jensen Florida 4.03 +1 
K. Burnett S Carolina 4.07 +2 
K. Connolly Maryland 4.07 +2 
H. Lott Kentucky 4.07 +2 
M. Swanson S Carolina 4.07 +2 
C. Lovette Richmond 4.07 +2 
M. Salinas FL State 4.07 +2 
K. Miranda Charleston 4.07 +2 
K. Higgins S Carolina 4.07 +2 
S. Lee S Carolina 4.10 +3 
S. Thead N Carolina 4.10 +3 
K. Fowler Ole Miss 4.10 +3 
L. Wearn Furman 4.10 +3 
S. Kenoyer Furman 4.10 +3 
E. Mueller Oklahoma 4.10 +3 
J. Yadloczky Florida 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Wearn Furman 4.42 -7 
M. Salinas FL State 4.58 -5 
E. Collins Oklahoma 4.67 -4 
C. Jao-Javanil Oklahoma 4.67 -4 
A. Tanguay Oklahoma 4.67 -4 
E. Mueller Oklahoma 4.67 -4 
A. Lance Ole Miss 4.67 -4 
K. Burnett S Carolina 4.67 -4 
H. Millsap Ole Miss 4.75 -3 
C. O'Donnell N Carolina 4.75 -3 
M. Silva FL State 4.75 -3 
L. Whittaker Charleston 4.75 -3 
L. Wendt Furman 4.75 -3 
M. Piccio Florida 4.75 -3 
S. Harris UCF 4.75 -3 
J. Negron FL State 4.75 -3 
S. Swinehart S Carolina 4.75 -3 
C. Grice N Carolina 4.75 -3 
C. Cuculiza Miami 4.83 -2 
N. Gleadall Ole Miss 4.83 -2 
J. Chang N Carolina 4.83 -2 
H. Hammond NC State 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
J. Hollandsworth Maryland 1
J. Shepherd Minnesota 1
K. Detlefsen UCF 1
M. Salinas FL State 1
K. Yoo Wisconsin 1
K. Perry N Carolina 1
M. Narzisi Minnesota 1

Birdies 
L. Wearn Furman 14
M. Piccio Florida 12
S. Yang So Florida 12
N. Gleadall Ole Miss 12
C. Jao-Javanil Oklahoma 12
E. Collins Oklahoma 11
C. Grice N Carolina 11
G. Carando Penn State 11
E. Mueller Oklahoma 10
H. Millsap Ole Miss 10
K. Burnett S Carolina 10
C. Shimel Maryland 10
C. Lovette Richmond 9
L. Whittaker Charleston 9
M. Ronderos Miami 9
M. Salinas FL State 9
S. Lee S Carolina 9
J. Chang N Carolina 8
C. Cuculiza Miami 8
E. Huffman Miss. St. 8
K. Price UCF 8
M. Swanson S Carolina 8

Pars 
J. Chang N Carolina 41
B. Baker NC State 40
C. Gunter N Carolina 40
S. Kenoyer Furman 40
E. Jensen Florida 39
C. Pinegger UCF 39
S. Swinehart S Carolina 39
K. Perry N Carolina 38
H. Lott Kentucky 38
C. O'Donnell N Carolina 38
C. Werwie Wisconsin 38
J. Negron FL State 38
S. Thead N Carolina 38
J. Hollandsworth Maryland 38
A. Watts Florida 38
K. Miranda Charleston 37
A. Tanguay Oklahoma 36
K. Burnett S Carolina 36
A. Albrecht Kentucky 36
K. Fowler Ole Miss 36
C. Grice N Carolina 36
J. Yadloczky Florida 36
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